

ASSOCIATION for COMPENSATORY EDUCATORS of TEXAS

PO Box 6203 • San Antonio, Texas 78209

ACET OFFICERS

President

Dr. Mark Ybarra, ESC 6

President Elect

Dr. Tami Knight, ESC 15

Immediate Past President

Deon Quinn, ESC 10

Vice-President for Membership

Michel Doyle, San Marcos ISD

Treasurer

Mercedez Rassi, ESC 15

Secretary

Luis Guerra, Tornillo ISD

Parliamentarian

Brande Bass, New Caney ISD

NAFEPA Representative Robyn Cranmer, Canyon ISD

NAFEPA Representative

Sharon Sanchez, Northside ISD

Laura Witte, Executive Director

Becky Perez, Administrative Assistant

ACET REGIONAL DIRECTORS

- 1. J.J. DeLeon, Brownsville ISD
- 2. Valerie Buhidar Corpus Christie ISD.
- 3. Ruby Rodriguez, ESC 3
- 4. Brenda Dearman, Sheldon ISD
- 5. Aleen Brady, Port Arthur ISD
- 6. Cypris Potts, New Caney ISD
- 7. Dr. Bryon Miller, Center ISD
- 8. Codi Grubbs, ESC 8
- 9. Natalie Husen, ESC 9
- 10. Dr. Amber Reed, ESC 10
- 11. Leigh Cook, Keller ISD
- 12. Tammi Ranfit, Waco ISD
- 13. Mike Doyle, San Marcos ISD14. Carrie Atchinson, ESC 14
- 15. Mercedez Rassi, ESC 15
- 16. Debbie Chapman, Amarillo ISD
- 17. Camie Holcombe, ESC 17
- 18. Elizabeth Garza, Stanton ISD
- 19. Luis Guerra, Tornillo ISD
- 20. Cynthia Borden, Sequin ISD

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS

Awards Committee

Valerie Buhidar-ESC 2

Conference Registration Committee

Rose Valderaz, Ector County

Barbara Agee, Consultant

Finance Committee

Perla Davila, Aldine ISD

Past President's Advisory Committee

Dr. Mark Ybarra, ESC 6

Nominations/Elections

Sarah Radford, Conroe ISD

Program Planning Committee

Dr. Tami Knight, ESC 15

Publicity/Historical Committee

Tammi Ranft, Waco ISD

Scholarship Committee

Camie Holcombe, ESC 17

Legislative Committee

Sharon Sanchez, Northside ISD

Robyn Cranmer, Canyon ISD

July 13, 2023

Greetings!

This spring, April 2023, the association hired a new Executive Director, Laura Witte and therefore changed our business mailing address. All prior addresses are no longer in use.

Attached is an updated W-9 for your records. Please make the necessary changes in your business office. If this message has come to you in error, please forward it to the appropriate personnel.

A copy is also available on the ACET website. www.acetx.org

We look forward to the attention of your staff to our next conference, which is scheduled this fall, October 24-27, 2023, in Las Colinas, TX.

Thank you for your continued support.

Best regards,

Becky Perez Administrative Assistant ACET admin@acetx.org www.acetx.org